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Race: Senior Ladies - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 561 JULIA BLEASDALE (2) THH 21:04

2 21 TISH JONES BEL 22:00

3 428 CATHY ANSELL HHH 22:51

4 462 FIONA CLARK (2) REI 23:46

5 400 JO RITSON HHH 24:07

6 203 CLARE ELMS W45 DUL 24:01

7 284 PARYS EDWARDS W35 FOT 24:16

8 54 FIONA LOVE C/C 24:03

9 67 LUCIE CUSTANCE C/C 24:33

10 652 ISOBEL REA W35 W4H 24:39

11 37 FEE MAYCOCK W45 W45 BEL 24:43

12 33 ZOE DOYLE W35 W35 BEL 24:44

13 658 ANNA CRITCHLOW W45 W4H 24:46

14 395 KAREN ELLISON HHH 24:52

15 1031 YASMIN GOATER G&G 25:07

16 514 RACHEL COE-O’BRIEN SLH 25:17

17 777 KATHERINE WILSON 262 25:22

18 237 ISABEL BRINSDEN E&E 25:26

19 1030 ELEANOR HARRISON U20 G&G 25:03

20 622 SARAH KINSELLA STR 25:33

21 1331 ANNA GILMORE WAL 25:38

22 24 KERI MACKENZIE BEL 25:39

23 294 PAULA RUTHERFOORD FOT 25:04

24 187 SHONA McINTOSH DUL 25:41

25 28 JOJO RHODES BEL 25:49

26 68 CLARE JANEW C/C 25:54

27 191 CHARLIE WOOD DUL 25:55

28 608 JULIET CLEGHORN W45 STR 25:56

29 576 ELIZABETH STAVRESKI W35 THH 26:00

30 184 MEL EDWARDS DUL 26:03

31 334 LISA CROW H/W 26:09

32 418 HELEN HADJAM W35 HHH 26:11

33 475 NATALIE WILSON W35 REI 26:13

34 248 ZOE WEST W40 E&E 26:28

35 573 DORCHIE COCKERELL W35 THH 26:03

36 281 CLAIRE WOOD FOT 26:33

37 769 MAGGIE STACEY W45 262 26:34

38 726 JENNA TARRANT WOK 26:39

39 247 DIANNE NORMAN W35 E&E 26:04

40 785 KATHERINE STATHER W35 BAW 26:41

41 1037 SOPHIE LOVELL G&G 26:42

42 1204 TARA WOOD V RMD 26:43

43 694 PAMELA MORRIS W/W 26:44

44 620 SARAH WINTER W35 STR 26:45

45 812 LISA ROONEY COL 26:46

46 1033 HELENA TEGG G&G 26:48

47 569 EMILY HOGG THH 26:51

48 1161 MEGAN EVANS RAN 26:51

49 202 OLA BALME W45 DUL 26:51

50 339 EMMA HENDERSON W40 H/W 26:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1169 ANNA SCALLY W40 RAN 26:57

52 477 ANNIE REBINDAINE REI 26:57

53 989 CHARLOTTE CARTER EPO 26:57

54 66 FRANKIE CROZIER C/C 26:57

55 619 DEE SMALE W50 STR 26:57

56 700 CLARE MULLENGER W/W 26:58

57 531 RUTH HUTTON V SLH 26:58

58 156 SHARON WALKER W40 DMV 26:59

59 57 RACHEL DODD C/C 27:01

60 200 NICOLA RICHMOND W40 DUL 27:15

61 1172 MARIE SYNOTT-WELLS W45 RAN 27:15

62 55 LIV KEMPSEY C/C 27:21

63 65 JENNY ELVIN C/C 27:23

64 1142 KELLY JARVIS LIN 27:34

65 645 RACHEL BADHAM W35 W4H 27:34

66 206 ANGIE NORRIS W50 DUL 27:34

67 775 MARYKA SENNEMAN 262 27:39

68 346 EMILIE BOKOR-INGRAM H/W 27:45

69 476 BECCA ARTHER REI 27:51

70 1163 GWEN McCORMACK RAN 27:52

71 681 KATE CARTER W/W 27:53

72 941 FIONUALA RENFER W50 ELM 28:09

73 734 SUSANNA HARRISON W50 WOK 28:09

74 682 BRONWYN MAYO W/W 28:09

75 1036 RACHEL STACY G&G 28:09

76 568 ANNETTE GOULD THH 28:09

77 344 ALISON PURNELL W50 H/W 28:09

78 192 KATIE CROWE W35 DUL 28:14

79 69 KELLY PEACOCK C/C 28:15

80 936 JAY HADFIELD W40 ELM 28:16

81 532 PAM IANNELLA V SLH 28:16

82 1103 RACHEL BROOKES W35 K&P 28:19

83 472 KERRY ROLASTON W40 REI 28:02

84 347 GINA GALBRAITH H/W 28:28

85 64 KIRSTY EMSLEY C/C 28:29

86 60 CAT ST CLAIR V C/C 28:03

87 27 ROSE O'BRIEN BEL 28:31

88 524 CAROLINE CATTINI V SLH 28:32

89 426 CLEO BARTHOLOMEW W35 HHH 28:33

90 583 ANNA GARNIER W55 THH 28:34

91 146 REBECCA BLACK W40 DMV 28:42

92 1176 JULIA BAILEY RAN 28:43

93 245 JANE DAVIES W60 E&E 28:49

94 754 LIBBY MARCHANT 262 28:53

95 987 HANNAH BRUNSDEN EPO 28:54

96 14 HESTER BARSHAM-ROLFE BEL 28:55

97 661 ROSE LEWIS W45 W4H 28:57

98 152 LOUISE IONASCU W40 DMV 28:59

99 1309 HAZEL IMESON W55 TAD 29:14

100 1201 SALLY STUBBS V RMD 29:14
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 53 BRYONY CROSS C/C 29:14

102 1135 MAXINE LOWER W45 LIN 29:14

103 410 HAYLEY COOK W35 HHH 29:15

104 1035 BEA LAFRANIERE V G&G 29:15

105 56 JENNY O'BRIEN C/C 29:15

106 944 MERILYN DAVIS W50 ELM 29:15

107 819 JENNY COONEY V COL 29:16

108 1104 DEBBIE RAYMOND W35 K&P 29:16

109 585 CLARE SLYVESTER THH 29:16

110 188 NICOLA McIVER DUL 29:16

111 154 LOUISE SCHLAEPPI W40 DMV 29:17

112 190 ANNA THOMAS DUL 29:17

113 684 BERNADETTE MAHER W/W 29:17

114 244 VANDA CAULFIELD W45 E&E 29:17

115 473 ALI RUSTIGE W35 REI 29:17

116 753 TESSA LAMBERT 262 29:18

117 465 SHARON BRENNAN W35 REI 29:18

118 349 CHARLOTTE TAVERNER H/W 29:19

119 474 ALICE TRITTON-SMITH W45 REI 29:19

120 793 NATALIE RUFFELL BAW 29:02

121 1279 GINA BURBRIDGE W40 SUR 29:21

122 642 CATHERINE STEPHENS W4H 29:22

123 1177 WIEBKE KORTUM RAN 29:23

124 773 KATHERINE FRANKLIN 262 29:23

125 1108 JO BOURNE W45 K&P 29:23

126 139 FIONA BLAGG DMV 29:24

127 58 DEBORAH ELLIS C/C 29:25

128 295 JOANNA GREENFIELO FOT 29:25

129 1107 NICKY ATKINS W45 K&P 29:26

130 614 CLARE GRAHAM W40 STR 29:28

131 707 LESLIE HAINES W/W 29:29

132 249 SARAH MITCHELL E&E 29:03

133 1105 LIZ RICHARDSON W35 K&P 29:34

134 656 ANNA BEAUSIRE W45 W4H 29:39

135 1229 ZOE WILLIAMS SOC 29:04

136 1333 LIZ AMOS W35 WAL 29:41

137 210 ROS TABOR W60 DUL 29:43

138 52 JENNA MULLET C/C 29:46

139 943 DOROTHY WILKINSON ELM 29:05

140 1197 KAREN ROAKE V RMD 29:56

141 282 SALLY BENTON W35 FOT 29:58

142 932 LAYLA SMITH ELM 29:59

143 935 ALDONA GREENWOOD W35 ELM 30:02

144 522 VICTORIA WILLIAMS SLH 30:03

145 471 ANNETTE MORRIS W55 REI 30:04

146 621 HILARY HILLHOUSE STR 30:05

147 1162 BECKY HALL RAN 30:06

148 695 JULIA DUGGAN W/W 30:09

149 615 JULIE HAWORTH W50 STR 30:15

150 1174 SONIA ROWLAND W55 RAN 30:16

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 1129 JACKIE BARKER W55 LIN 30:17

152 586 JESSICA DAVIES THH 30:18

153 270 SUZANNE DAVIES FOT 30:22

154 1175 VICTORIA ELBOURNE RAN 30:23

155 1002 CEARA JOYCE W45 EPO 30:24

156 1128 KIRSTY WACHUKU-KING LIN 30:25

157 644 ROCHELLE WINN W4H 30:32

158 991 LILY GRIFFITHS EPO 30:37

159 1171 LOUISE PIEARS W45 RAN 30:39

160 348 CLARE SAMUEL H/W 30:41

161 994 NICOLA PEROU EPO 30:42

162 1205 TRACY MACCHEROLA RMD 30:44

163 937 LYNN HOWARD W50 ELM 30:45

164 641 REBECCA SMITH W4H 30:46

165 1040 VICKY MAGUIRE G&G 30:37

166 920 MICHELLE WALL DPR 30:49

167 51 ALICE GUNN C/C 30:05

168 463 COLLEN DE MATOS-ALA REI 30:51

169 1173 ALI KENNEDY W50 RAN 30:55

170 1063 LEANNE KAVANAGH HOL 30:56

171 824 ANNETTE HELLIWELL V COL 31:00

172 1178 KATHERINE MERCER RAN 31:04

173 1277 VICTORIA HARRISON-COOK W35 SUR 31:09

174 1312 JANE MUNN W45 TAD 31:14

175 986 LAUREN BENNETT EPO 31:15

176 287 VICTORIA GRIMSHAW W40 FOT 31:16

177 650 SHELLEY MARTIN W35 W4H 31:17

178 1143 LIZ WEBSTER LIN 31:18

179 736 RAMONA THEVENET W50 WOK 31:22

180 776 SARAH PETTETES 262 31:23

181 685 LISA WOOD W/W 31:26

182 697 ALEX BRIDGES W/W 31:32

183 727 SARAH VAUGHAN WOK 31:33

184 415 PATRIZIA GNOATA W40 HHH 31:34

185 663 MARION RAYNER W45 W4H 31:35

186 292 JILL WALSH W35 FOT 31:37

187 407 SARAH ALLEN W50 HHH 31:38

188 618 CARYS MILLS W45 STR 31:45

189 533 TRACY LAND V SLH 31:47

190 1310 NANDA MAHLER W35 TAD 31:48

191 566 RACHAEL DAVIES THH 31:05

192 784 LISSA PRITCHARD W35 BAW 31:51

193 1327 LUCY BARTLETT WAL 31:57

194 1403 JO AHERNE K&P 32:00

195 1281 ANITA HEDGES W40 SUR 32:03

196 1191 JUDY FITTON V RMD 32:04

197 1301 SARAH BELL TAD 32:05

198 638 CLAIRE HART W4H 32:06

199 1039 LISA FERGUSON G&G 32:07

200 1218 ALICE EWEN SOC 32:08
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 479 KARINA HESKETH REI 32:09

202 1221 BECKY LAURENCE SOC 32:01

203 956 LYNDA GALE EAL 32:11

204 696 RACHEL GOWER W/W 32:17

205 209 CLAIRE STEWARD W60 DUL 32:19

206 19 JODIE FAVELL BEL 32:22

207 195 JOANNE SHELTON W35 DUL 32:27

208 1069 CHRISTINE FARNHAM W50 HOL 32:28

209 731 SUSANNE BARNES W50 WOK 32:29

210 201 LINDSAY ANNABLE W45 DUL 32:39

211 1168 RACHEL REVETT W35 RAN 32:04

212 1195 REBECCA LINDSEY V RMD 32:41

213 1139 DEBBIE WILKES W55 LIN 32:42

214 692 CLAIRE MORGAN V45 W/W 32:48

215 765 KIRSTY MITCHELL W35 262 32:54

216 1109 ROSALINE DARBY W50 K&P 32:55

217 958 HELEN BAKER V EAL 32:56

218 1401 ANELLINE DEIGHTON V45 K&P 32:57

219 427 MARY SETYABULE W45 HHH 33:00

220 699 FIONA MAJOR W/W 33:03

221 1167 HANNAH DOYLE W35 RAN 33:05

222 144 AGNES MOLENDOWSKA DMV 33:07

223 1070 KAREN FARNHAM W50 HOL 33:09

224 538 MAUREEN TRAYNOR V SLH 33:01

225 1314 CANDICE SIDDLE W40 TAD 33:11

226 691 CAROLINE FERRARI V45 W/W 33:02

227 938 KATHERINE IND W60 ELM 33:26

228 523 LUCY ASHDOWN-PARKES V SLH 33:28

229 1061 JENNY MILLS U20 HOL 33:29

230 942 DEBORAH STEWART W50 ELM 33:36

231 587 JOANNA WINN-SMITH THH 33:37

232 63 SOPHIE KELK C/C 33:43

233 1206 SARAH NIKKEL RMD 33:48

234 1274 SUE BELCHER W35 SUR 33:05

235 837 EVELINA ODEJ COL 33:51

236 335 HEATHER LETLEY H/W 33:52

237 1224 LINDA DANIEL V SOC 34:04

238 204 SUE ROWLANDS W45 DUL 34:07

239 1071 FRANCES GIBSON W45 HOL 34:08

240 654 ALISON TAYLOR W35 W4H 34:09

241 1196 CHRISTINA MANNING V RMD 34:13

242 61 LAUREN HEWETT C/C 34:14

243 425 MANDY BROWN W50 HHH 34:15

244 963 NICKY EASTON W55 EAL 34:24

245 934 RACHEL FURSMAN W35 ELM 34:28

246 1222 STEPHANIE MOSS SOC 34:29

247 1290 THERESE PANETTA SUR 34:33

248 918 HELEN DOWNHILL DPR 34:36

249 965 ANDREA GLEN V EAL 34:37

250 277 EVGENIA KOROLEVA FOT 34:43

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 688 MIKALA LEWIS V35 W/W 34:44

252 933 JACKIE BURNETT W55 ELM 34:55

253 705 ANNIE TOSH W/W 34:56

254 738 BARBARA RODRIGUEZ WOK 34:57

255 429 DEBBIE ROBINSON HHH 34:58

256 995 CHRISTIANE SCHROEDER EPO 35:01

257 519 MARKETA MARTINS SLH 35:07

258 527 SALLY DAVIS V SLH 35:08

259 59 LAURA SWANTON C/C 35:09

260 1075 JANE McTAGGART W45 HOL 35:13

261 916 EMMA DYER DPR 35:17

262 1400 SUSANNE DIETRICH V50 K&P 35:18

263 971 KRYSIA BRODA EAL 35:25

264 1202 EUGENIE VERNEY V RMD 35:28

265 1326 CARLA GILBEY V WAL 35:03

266 906 LUCRETA LA PIERRE V DPR 35:35

267 1113 SARAH HARRIS K&P 35:38

268 792 HELEN SMITH W55 BAW 35:44

269 1193 HELLE JERSLID V RMD 35:45

270 62 GEMMA BRIERLEY C/C 35:46

271 966 DEBBIE HEALD V EAL 35:56

272 908 MARGARET PEDLER V DPR 35:58

273 774 KARA HARDY 262 36:05

274 771 KATE HANCOCK 262 36:08

275 147 STELLA BRETT W40 DMV 36:25

276 1334 RUTH CHAPMAN-TYHENS WAL 36:41

277 690 PAULINE FARROW V45 W/W 36:42

278 1307 HEATHER FENTON W55 TAD 36:43

279 1144 WENDY SMITH LIN 36:44

280 1132 DIANE CLAYTON W50 LIN 36:45

281 208 STEPHANIE BURCHILL W55 DUL 37:00

282 758 ANN BATH W65 262 37:08

283 1133 THERESA DONOHUE W45 LIN 37:14

284 761 MARIA CENALMOR W40 262 37:26

285 909 CAROLINE SAWLE V DPR 37:42

286 993 LAUREN NELSON EPO 37:46

287 728 ANNE ADKINS W45 WOK 37:51

288 1106 CAROLINE JEFFCOTE W40 K&P 38:00

289 1122 EMMA FULLER LIN 38:04

290 788 CLARA HALKET W50 BAW 38:12

291 905 LINDA GRIFFITHS V DPR 38:24

292 818 TRISH COOMBS V COL 38:35

293 766 JO NEWSTEAD W50 262 38:45

294 772 AMY TOMLINS 262 38:52

295 704 JANE HARRIES W/W 39:02

296 1140 LINDA WILLMENT W45 LIN 39:26

297 530 TANYA HERSEY V SLH 39:03

298 1082 CATHY HAYES HOL 39:39

299 1000 JENNIFER CHILD W50 EPO 40:05

300 1001 SUSAN DAY W55 EPO 40:09
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 794 CAROLE ASH W45 BAW 40:09

302 1308 HELENE HILL W60 TAD 40:24

303 518 ZOE JENKINS SLH 40:28

304 816 KAREN CHART V COL 40:47

305 478 KAM PETERS REI 40:48

306 972 ZOE HOCKING EAL 42:00

307 895 PHILIPPA BADNELL V DPR 42:13

308 525 ALISON PYKE V SLH 42:34

309 919 JILL GREEN DPR 42:43

310 1101 SUSANNAH DARBY K&P 44:00

311 813 NIKKI TARRANT COL 44:45

312 827 KATE KNIGHT V COL 54:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL A 64 5 2 11 12 18 21

2 DUL A 113 5 6 20 23 26 38

3 HHH A 118 5 3 5 14 28 68

4 C/C A 126 5 8 9 22 41 46

5 THH A 151 5 1 25 31 37 57

6 REI A 188 5 4 29 40 53 62

7 STR A 211 5 17 24 36 42 92

8 E&E A 234 5 16 30 34 71 83

9 W4H A 234 5 10 13 50 73 88

10 H/W A 239 5 27 39 52 58 63

11 FOT A 247 5 7 19 32 91 98

12 W/W A 270 5 35 43 54 56 82

13 SLH A 286 5 15 44 61 67 99

14 DMV A 358 5 45 70 74 80 89

15 WOK A 447 5 33 55 113 116 130

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 173
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 C/C B 286 5 48 49 60 64 65

2 DUL B 317 5 47 51 59 79 81

3 REI B 466 5 84 85 87 100 110

4 THH B 513 5 69 78 104 123 139

5 W4H B 539 5 95 106 108 112 118

6 W/W B 550 5 93 102 114 115 126

7 HHH B 591 5 76 117 120 133 145

8 BEL B 612 5 66 72 128 * *

9 FOT B 654 5 105 111 119 146 *

10 STR B 671 5 101 103 121 * *

11 H/W B 680 5 86 107 141 * *

12 SLH B 699 5 122 136 138 151 152

13 E&E B 786 5 94 * * * *

14 DMV B 809 5 135 155 * * *

15 WOK B 826 5 149 158 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 173



2013-14 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Lightwater Park, Woking, 2013-10-19

powered byPage 8

Race: Senior Ladies - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 561 JULIA BLEASDALE (2) THH 21:04

2 21 TISH JONES BEL 22:00

3 428 CATHY ANSELL HHH 22:51

4 462 FIONA CLARK (2) REI 23:46

5 400 JO RITSON HHH 24:07

6 203 CLARE ELMS W45 DUL 24:01

7 284 PARYS EDWARDS W35 FOT 24:16

8 54 FIONA LOVE C/C 24:03

9 67 LUCIE CUSTANCE C/C 24:33

10 652 ISOBEL REA W35 W4H 24:39

11 37 FEE MAYCOCK W45 W45 BEL 24:43

12 33 ZOE DOYLE W35 W35 BEL 24:44

13 658 ANNA CRITCHLOW W45 W4H 24:46

14 395 KAREN ELLISON HHH 24:52

15 514 RACHEL COE-O’BRIEN SLH 25:17

16 237 ISABEL BRINSDEN E&E 25:26

17 622 SARAH KINSELLA STR 25:33

18 24 KERI MACKENZIE BEL 25:39

19 294 PAULA RUTHERFOORD FOT 25:04

20 187 SHONA McINTOSH DUL 25:41

21 28 JOJO RHODES BEL 25:49

22 68 CLARE JANEW C/C 25:54

23 191 CHARLIE WOOD DUL 25:55

24 608 JULIET CLEGHORN W45 STR 25:56

25 576 ELIZABETH STAVRESKI W35 THH 26:00

26 184 MEL EDWARDS DUL 26:03

27 334 LISA CROW H/W 26:09

28 418 HELEN HADJAM W35 HHH 26:11

29 475 NATALIE WILSON W35 REI 26:13

30 248 ZOE WEST W40 E&E 26:28

31 573 DORCHIE COCKERELL W35 THH 26:03

32 281 CLAIRE WOOD FOT 26:33

33 726 JENNA TARRANT WOK 26:39

34 247 DIANNE NORMAN W35 E&E 26:04

35 694 PAMELA MORRIS W/W 26:44

36 620 SARAH WINTER W35 STR 26:45

37 569 EMILY HOGG THH 26:51

38 202 OLA BALME W45 DUL 26:51

39 339 EMMA HENDERSON W40 H/W 26:52

40 477 ANNIE REBINDAINE REI 26:57

41 66 FRANKIE CROZIER C/C 26:57

42 619 DEE SMALE W50 STR 26:57

43 700 CLARE MULLENGER W/W 26:58

44 531 RUTH HUTTON V SLH 26:58

45 156 SHARON WALKER W40 DMV 26:59

46 57 RACHEL DODD C/C 27:01

47 200 NICOLA RICHMOND W40 DUL 27:15

48 55 LIV KEMPSEY C/C 27:21

49 65 JENNY ELVIN C/C 27:23

50 645 RACHEL BADHAM W35 W4H 27:34

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 206 ANGIE NORRIS W50 DUL 27:34

52 346 EMILIE BOKOR-INGRAM H/W 27:45

53 476 BECCA ARTHER REI 27:51

54 681 KATE CARTER W/W 27:53

55 734 SUSANNA HARRISON W50 WOK 28:09

56 682 BRONWYN MAYO W/W 28:09

57 568 ANNETTE GOULD THH 28:09

58 344 ALISON PURNELL W50 H/W 28:09

59 192 KATIE CROWE W35 DUL 28:14

60 69 KELLY PEACOCK C/C 28:15

61 532 PAM IANNELLA V SLH 28:16

62 472 KERRY ROLASTON W40 REI 28:02

63 347 GINA GALBRAITH H/W 28:28

64 64 KIRSTY EMSLEY C/C 28:29

65 60 CAT ST CLAIR V C/C 28:03

66 27 ROSE O'BRIEN BEL 28:31

67 524 CAROLINE CATTINI V SLH 28:32

68 426 CLEO BARTHOLOMEW W35 HHH 28:33

69 583 ANNA GARNIER W55 THH 28:34

70 146 REBECCA BLACK W40 DMV 28:42

71 245 JANE DAVIES W60 E&E 28:49

72 14 HESTER BARSHAM-ROLFE BEL 28:55

73 661 ROSE LEWIS W45 W4H 28:57

74 152 LOUISE IONASCU W40 DMV 28:59

75 53 BRYONY CROSS C/C 29:14

76 410 HAYLEY COOK W35 HHH 29:15

77 56 JENNY O'BRIEN C/C 29:15

78 585 CLARE SLYVESTER THH 29:16

79 188 NICOLA McIVER DUL 29:16

80 154 LOUISE SCHLAEPPI W40 DMV 29:17

81 190 ANNA THOMAS DUL 29:17

82 684 BERNADETTE MAHER W/W 29:17

83 244 VANDA CAULFIELD W45 E&E 29:17

84 473 ALI RUSTIGE W35 REI 29:17

85 465 SHARON BRENNAN W35 REI 29:18

86 349 CHARLOTTE TAVERNER H/W 29:19

87 474 ALICE TRITTON-SMITH W45 REI 29:19

88 642 CATHERINE STEPHENS W4H 29:22

89 139 FIONA BLAGG DMV 29:24

90 58 DEBORAH ELLIS C/C 29:25

91 295 JOANNA GREENFIELO FOT 29:25

92 614 CLARE GRAHAM W40 STR 29:28

93 707 LESLIE HAINES W/W 29:29

94 249 SARAH MITCHELL E&E 29:03

95 656 ANNA BEAUSIRE W45 W4H 29:39

96 210 ROS TABOR W60 DUL 29:43

97 52 JENNA MULLET C/C 29:46

98 282 SALLY BENTON W35 FOT 29:58

99 522 VICTORIA WILLIAMS SLH 30:03

100 471 ANNETTE MORRIS W55 REI 30:04
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 621 HILARY HILLHOUSE STR 30:05

102 695 JULIA DUGGAN W/W 30:09

103 615 JULIE HAWORTH W50 STR 30:15

104 586 JESSICA DAVIES THH 30:18

105 270 SUZANNE DAVIES FOT 30:22

106 644 ROCHELLE WINN W4H 30:32

107 348 CLARE SAMUEL H/W 30:41

108 641 REBECCA SMITH W4H 30:46

109 51 ALICE GUNN C/C 30:05

110 463 COLLEN DE MATOS-ALA REI 30:51

111 287 VICTORIA GRIMSHAW W40 FOT 31:16

112 650 SHELLEY MARTIN W35 W4H 31:17

113 736 RAMONA THEVENET W50 WOK 31:22

114 685 LISA WOOD W/W 31:26

115 697 ALEX BRIDGES W/W 31:32

116 727 SARAH VAUGHAN WOK 31:33

117 415 PATRIZIA GNOATA W40 HHH 31:34

118 663 MARION RAYNER W45 W4H 31:35

119 292 JILL WALSH W35 FOT 31:37

120 407 SARAH ALLEN W50 HHH 31:38

121 618 CARYS MILLS W45 STR 31:45

122 533 TRACY LAND V SLH 31:47

123 566 RACHAEL DAVIES THH 31:05

124 638 CLAIRE HART W4H 32:06

125 479 KARINA HESKETH REI 32:09

126 696 RACHEL GOWER W/W 32:17

127 209 CLAIRE STEWARD W60 DUL 32:19

128 19 JODIE FAVELL BEL 32:22

129 195 JOANNE SHELTON W35 DUL 32:27

130 731 SUSANNE BARNES W50 WOK 32:29

131 201 LINDSAY ANNABLE W45 DUL 32:39

132 692 CLAIRE MORGAN V45 W/W 32:48

133 427 MARY SETYABULE W45 HHH 33:00

134 699 FIONA MAJOR W/W 33:03

135 144 AGNES MOLENDOWSKA DMV 33:07

136 538 MAUREEN TRAYNOR V SLH 33:01

137 691 CAROLINE FERRARI V45 W/W 33:02

138 523 LUCY ASHDOWN-PARKES V SLH 33:28

139 587 JOANNA WINN-SMITH THH 33:37

140 63 SOPHIE KELK C/C 33:43

141 335 HEATHER LETLEY H/W 33:52

142 204 SUE ROWLANDS W45 DUL 34:07

143 654 ALISON TAYLOR W35 W4H 34:09

144 61 LAUREN HEWETT C/C 34:14

145 425 MANDY BROWN W50 HHH 34:15

146 277 EVGENIA KOROLEVA FOT 34:43

147 688 MIKALA LEWIS V35 W/W 34:44

148 705 ANNIE TOSH W/W 34:56

149 738 BARBARA RODRIGUEZ WOK 34:57

150 429 DEBBIE ROBINSON HHH 34:58

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 519 MARKETA MARTINS SLH 35:07

152 527 SALLY DAVIS V SLH 35:08

153 59 LAURA SWANTON C/C 35:09

154 62 GEMMA BRIERLEY C/C 35:46

155 147 STELLA BRETT W40 DMV 36:25

156 690 PAULINE FARROW V45 W/W 36:42

157 208 STEPHANIE BURCHILL W55 DUL 37:00

158 728 ANNE ADKINS W45 WOK 37:51

159 704 JANE HARRIES W/W 39:02

160 530 TANYA HERSEY V SLH 39:03

161 518 ZOE JENKINS SLH 40:28

162 478 KAM PETERS REI 40:48

163 525 ALISON PYKE V SLH 42:34
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 40 5 1 3 7 10 19

2 RAN A 76 5 11 12 14 17 22

3 262 A 78 5 2 5 16 23 32

4 ELM A 153 5 18 20 29 42 44

5 K&P A 166 5 21 31 37 38 39

6 EPO A 193 5 13 24 50 52 54

7 RMD A 205 5 8 26 43 55 73

8 LIN A 207 5 15 27 48 51 66

9 TAD A 320 5 25 64 68 74 89

10 COL A 329 5 9 30 61 95 134

11 WAL A 348 5 4 41 70 112 121

12 BAW A 355 5 6 33 69 115 132

13 SUR A 365 5 34 63 72 94 102

14 SOC A 390 5 40 76 77 96 101

15 HOL A 415 5 60 79 88 91 97

16 EAL A 476 5 78 85 99 104 110

17 DPR A 500 5 58 103 108 113 118

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 159
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 RAN B 230 5 35 46 47 49 53

2 ELM B 383 5 45 56 90 92 100

3 262 B 425 5 36 67 83 119 120

4 K&P B 464 5 71 84 86 109 114

5 G&G B 478 5 28 57 75 * *

6 RMD B 499 5 81 93 98 111 116

7 EPO B 579 5 65 106 129 139 140

8 LIN B 586 5 82 123 124 126 131

9 DPR B 711 5 128 133 145 146 *

10 HOL B 722 5 107 138 * * *

11 EAL B 738 5 117 144 * * *

12 TAD B 741 5 122 142 * * *

13 COL B 758 5 143 148 149 * *

14 BAW B 777 5 141 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 159
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Race: Senior Ladies - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1031 YASMIN GOATER G&G 25:07

2 777 KATHERINE WILSON 262 25:22

3 1030 ELEANOR HARRISON U20 G&G 25:03

4 1331 ANNA GILMORE WAL 25:38

5 769 MAGGIE STACEY W45 262 26:34

6 785 KATHERINE STATHER W35 BAW 26:41

7 1037 SOPHIE LOVELL G&G 26:42

8 1204 TARA WOOD V RMD 26:43

9 812 LISA ROONEY COL 26:46

10 1033 HELENA TEGG G&G 26:48

11 1161 MEGAN EVANS RAN 26:51

12 1169 ANNA SCALLY W40 RAN 26:57

13 989 CHARLOTTE CARTER EPO 26:57

14 1172 MARIE SYNOTT-WELLS W45 RAN 27:15

15 1142 KELLY JARVIS LIN 27:34

16 775 MARYKA SENNEMAN 262 27:39

17 1163 GWEN McCORMACK RAN 27:52

18 941 FIONUALA RENFER W50 ELM 28:09

19 1036 RACHEL STACY G&G 28:09

20 936 JAY HADFIELD W40 ELM 28:16

21 1103 RACHEL BROOKES W35 K&P 28:19

22 1176 JULIA BAILEY RAN 28:43

23 754 LIBBY MARCHANT 262 28:53

24 987 HANNAH BRUNSDEN EPO 28:54

25 1309 HAZEL IMESON W55 TAD 29:14

26 1201 SALLY STUBBS V RMD 29:14

27 1135 MAXINE LOWER W45 LIN 29:14

28 1035 BEA LAFRANIERE V G&G 29:15

29 944 MERILYN DAVIS W50 ELM 29:15

30 819 JENNY COONEY V COL 29:16

31 1104 DEBBIE RAYMOND W35 K&P 29:16

32 753 TESSA LAMBERT 262 29:18

33 793 NATALIE RUFFELL BAW 29:02

34 1279 GINA BURBRIDGE W40 SUR 29:21

35 1177 WIEBKE KORTUM RAN 29:23

36 773 KATHERINE FRANKLIN 262 29:23

37 1108 JO BOURNE W45 K&P 29:23

38 1107 NICKY ATKINS W45 K&P 29:26

39 1105 LIZ RICHARDSON W35 K&P 29:34

40 1229 ZOE WILLIAMS SOC 29:04

41 1333 LIZ AMOS W35 WAL 29:41

42 943 DOROTHY WILKINSON ELM 29:05

43 1197 KAREN ROAKE V RMD 29:56

44 932 LAYLA SMITH ELM 29:59

45 935 ALDONA GREENWOOD W35 ELM 30:02

46 1162 BECKY HALL RAN 30:06

47 1174 SONIA ROWLAND W55 RAN 30:16

48 1129 JACKIE BARKER W55 LIN 30:17

49 1175 VICTORIA ELBOURNE RAN 30:23

50 1002 CEARA JOYCE W45 EPO 30:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1128 KIRSTY WACHUKU-KING LIN 30:25

52 991 LILY GRIFFITHS EPO 30:37

53 1171 LOUISE PIEARS W45 RAN 30:39

54 994 NICOLA PEROU EPO 30:42

55 1205 TRACY MACCHEROLA RMD 30:44

56 937 LYNN HOWARD W50 ELM 30:45

57 1040 VICKY MAGUIRE G&G 30:37

58 920 MICHELLE WALL DPR 30:49

59 1173 ALI KENNEDY W50 RAN 30:55

60 1063 LEANNE KAVANAGH HOL 30:56

61 824 ANNETTE HELLIWELL V COL 31:00

62 1178 KATHERINE MERCER RAN 31:04

63 1277 VICTORIA HARRISON-COOK W35 SUR 31:09

64 1312 JANE MUNN W45 TAD 31:14

65 986 LAUREN BENNETT EPO 31:15

66 1143 LIZ WEBSTER LIN 31:18

67 776 SARAH PETTETES 262 31:23

68 1310 NANDA MAHLER W35 TAD 31:48

69 784 LISSA PRITCHARD W35 BAW 31:51

70 1327 LUCY BARTLETT WAL 31:57

71 1403 JO AHERNE K&P 32:00

72 1281 ANITA HEDGES W40 SUR 32:03

73 1191 JUDY FITTON V RMD 32:04

74 1301 SARAH BELL TAD 32:05

75 1039 LISA FERGUSON G&G 32:07

76 1218 ALICE EWEN SOC 32:08

77 1221 BECKY LAURENCE SOC 32:01

78 956 LYNDA GALE EAL 32:11

79 1069 CHRISTINE FARNHAM W50 HOL 32:28

80 1168 RACHEL REVETT W35 RAN 32:04

81 1195 REBECCA LINDSEY V RMD 32:41

82 1139 DEBBIE WILKES W55 LIN 32:42

83 765 KIRSTY MITCHELL W35 262 32:54

84 1109 ROSALINE DARBY W50 K&P 32:55

85 958 HELEN BAKER V EAL 32:56

86 1401 ANELLINE DEIGHTON V45 K&P 32:57

87 1167 HANNAH DOYLE W35 RAN 33:05

88 1070 KAREN FARNHAM W50 HOL 33:09

89 1314 CANDICE SIDDLE W40 TAD 33:11

90 938 KATHERINE IND W60 ELM 33:26

91 1061 JENNY MILLS U20 HOL 33:29

92 942 DEBORAH STEWART W50 ELM 33:36

93 1206 SARAH NIKKEL RMD 33:48

94 1274 SUE BELCHER W35 SUR 33:05

95 837 EVELINA ODEJ COL 33:51

96 1224 LINDA DANIEL V SOC 34:04

97 1071 FRANCES GIBSON W45 HOL 34:08

98 1196 CHRISTINA MANNING V RMD 34:13

99 963 NICKY EASTON W55 EAL 34:24

100 934 RACHEL FURSMAN W35 ELM 34:28



2013-14 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Lightwater Park, Woking, 2013-10-19

powered byPage 13

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1222 STEPHANIE MOSS SOC 34:29

102 1290 THERESE PANETTA SUR 34:33

103 918 HELEN DOWNHILL DPR 34:36

104 965 ANDREA GLEN V EAL 34:37

105 933 JACKIE BURNETT W55 ELM 34:55

106 995 CHRISTIANE SCHROEDER EPO 35:01

107 1075 JANE McTAGGART W45 HOL 35:13

108 916 EMMA DYER DPR 35:17

109 1400 SUSANNE DIETRICH V50 K&P 35:18

110 971 KRYSIA BRODA EAL 35:25

111 1202 EUGENIE VERNEY V RMD 35:28

112 1326 CARLA GILBEY V WAL 35:03

113 906 LUCRETA LA PIERRE V DPR 35:35

114 1113 SARAH HARRIS K&P 35:38

115 792 HELEN SMITH W55 BAW 35:44

116 1193 HELLE JERSLID V RMD 35:45

117 966 DEBBIE HEALD V EAL 35:56

118 908 MARGARET PEDLER V DPR 35:58

119 774 KARA HARDY 262 36:05

120 771 KATE HANCOCK 262 36:08

121 1334 RUTH CHAPMAN-TYHENS WAL 36:41

122 1307 HEATHER FENTON W55 TAD 36:43

123 1144 WENDY SMITH LIN 36:44

124 1132 DIANE CLAYTON W50 LIN 36:45

125 758 ANN BATH W65 262 37:08

126 1133 THERESA DONOHUE W45 LIN 37:14

127 761 MARIA CENALMOR W40 262 37:26

128 909 CAROLINE SAWLE V DPR 37:42

129 993 LAUREN NELSON EPO 37:46

130 1106 CAROLINE JEFFCOTE W40 K&P 38:00

131 1122 EMMA FULLER LIN 38:04

132 788 CLARA HALKET W50 BAW 38:12

133 905 LINDA GRIFFITHS V DPR 38:24

134 818 TRISH COOMBS V COL 38:35

135 766 JO NEWSTEAD W50 262 38:45

136 772 AMY TOMLINS 262 38:52

137 1140 LINDA WILLMENT W45 LIN 39:26

138 1082 CATHY HAYES HOL 39:39

139 1000 JENNIFER CHILD W50 EPO 40:05

140 1001 SUSAN DAY W55 EPO 40:09

141 794 CAROLE ASH W45 BAW 40:09

142 1308 HELENE HILL W60 TAD 40:24

143 816 KAREN CHART V COL 40:47

144 972 ZOE HOCKING EAL 42:00

145 895 PHILIPPA BADNELL V DPR 42:13

146 919 JILL GREEN DPR 42:43

147 1101 SUSANNAH DARBY K&P 44:00

148 813 NIKKI TARRANT COL 44:45

149 827 KATE KNIGHT V COL 54:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
214 692 CLAIRE MORGAN V45 W/W 32:48

218 1401 ANELLINE DEIGHTON V45 K&P 32:57

226 691 CAROLINE FERRARI V45 W/W 33:02

251 688 MIKALA LEWIS V35 W/W 34:44

277 690 PAULINE FARROW V45 W/W 36:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior Ladies - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior Ladies - Ladies aged 65+
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

